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Document Number

217170
19892
113645759
3215936
INV-2637
85841
70132302
217328
3215938
85755
3215037
SI-1317
105432
4021552
104135109
391100
9000063666
113647076
RCS1032908
KEI011099
43871
29101838
14579
6000011241
63075

14580

14576

9925
UK10/072023/8311
14575
26/06/2023
INV0084498
14581

14578
U006618
105258
113645760
13645761
13310W770
103988436
HI3141442
CGM-0011/23
15127
20150416CR
INUK0008032
1087322
1386581658
34294
5003694
3074692
04-HWFR
587467
AAMV265689
70132297
34650
INV-2645
RCS1032419
14577
946161111
38834

99652

10271
946154414
38872

85756.
3216365
151181
29101837
2211504591
RCS1033760
2211483947
99692
3216230
7607654
1000002432
OP/1974464
70132338
03449
29101840
605383
00167
75132025
1000002470
180.00003392
180.00003391
180.00003390
180.00003389
180.00003388
180.00003387
235468
217263
S1-2348
6934755

Amount1

-13.80
-1,020.00
-5,201.64

-744.29
-603.48
-890.81
77.02
-483.60
-822.43
-76.83
-462.22
-35.385.36
-143.34
-62.35
-3.177.60
-225.57
-191.76
-3,521.76
-44.08
-1.354.25
-1.314.00
-19.08

-68.521.76
-48.168.41
-3.282.00

-3.529.52

-475.20
-172.70
-3.000.00
-195.00
53.90
-19.08
-88.32
-10.79
-56.66
187.09
61.24
-722.60
-434.48
-25.33
-6.76
-120.79
-603.48
-74.88
-21,501.19
-104.76
-738.00
-397.00
-188.50
7154
-360.00
-55.06
-334.20
-200.36
-300.00
3257
-38.28
27.01
-54.00
-441.31
-124.99
-475.00
-321.84
-84.60
55.24
-19.08
74574
-42.00
-201.60
-475.00
-2,780.57
-2.958.48
-10,442.65
-1,736.33
-1,738.14
-919.75
-15,992.88
-1,693.64
-569.70
-1181.26

Supplier Name

Ouiickskip Hereford Ltd

Bond Brvan Architects

WFL (UK) Limited T/A Watson Fuels
Bristol Uniforms LTD

Robert Whetham Associates Limited

Spa Gas Ltd.

Keltruck Ltd

Ouiickskip Hereford Ltd

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Spa Gas Ltd.

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Redbox VR Limited

Nicholl ( Fuel Oils ) LTD

TNT UK Ltd T/A FedEx Express Transportation Ltd
Vodafone Corporate Limited

Bikold Hotel & Caterina Supplies
Williams Medical Supplies Ltd T/A SP Services (UK) Lt
WFL (UK) Limited T/A Watson Fuels
Truckstop-Hawkes

Stertil UK Ltd

LASER SURVEYS LIMITED

Exhaust, Tvres & Batteries (ETB)

North PB Limited fomerly Pinacl Solutions
Avon Fire & Rescue Service

Sure24 Ltd

North PB Limited fomerly Pinacl Solutions
North PB Limited fomerly Pinacl Solutions
Dealership Services Ltd

Vodafone Limited

North PB Limited fomerly Pinacl Solutions
Susanna Hawkesford (Uniaue Little Ones)
Brissco Equipment Ltd

North PB Limited fomerly Pinacl Solutions
North PB Limited fomerly Pinacl Solutions
Technoloay One (UK) Limited

MFC International Ltd

WFL (UK) Limited T/A Watson Fuels
WFL (UK) Limited T/A Watson Fuels
National Windscreens T/A Mobile Windscreens Ltd
Vodafone Corporate Limited

Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Amnold Clark Car & Van R
Chris Green Media

Intearal Communications

RH Hotels Ltd T/A The Roval Lodae
Aero Healthcare Ltd

Malvern Motor Services Ltd

Screwfix Direct

ABX Fluid Fittings Ltd

Bristol Uniform Managed Services

Aauila Truck Centres Ltd

Dominic Paul Beime

Terberg DTS UK Ltd

Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd
Keltruck Ltd

Emergency One Uk Ltd

Robert Whetham Associates Limited
Truckstop-Hawkes

North PB Limited fomerly Pinacl Solutions
ARCO Limited

Pressure Washer Sales and Services
John Price Printers

Marcus Adams Services

ARCO Limited

Pressure Washer Sales and Services

Spa Gas Ltd.

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Paperstation LTD

Exhaust, Tyres & Batteries (ETB)

RS Components Ltd

Truckstop-Hawkes

RS Components Ltd

John Price Printers

Bristol Uniforms LTD

TSOHOST

Vodafone Limited

Phoenix Software Ltd

Keltruck Ltd

Richard P Walsh & Company Limited
Exhaust, Tyres & Batteries (ETB)
Sportsafe UK Ltd

Gravitas Medical Solutions Limited
Keltruck Ltd

Vodafone Limited

KFT Fire Trainer GmbH - UK

KFT Fire Trainer GmbH - UK

KFT Fire Trainer GmbH - UK

KFT Fire Trainer GmbH - UK

KFT Fire Trainer GmbH - UK

KFT Fire Trainer GmbH - UK

Solo Services Group Ltd

Abraxas Catering Equipment Ltd

Trans2 Performance

Michael Page International Recruitment Limited

4
Supplier ID

10480
12141
10627
10944
12611
10550
10338
10480
10944
10550
10944
12660
12164
10596
10618
10062
10515
10627
10603
11770
12543
10216
11775
10706
12162
11775
11775
11468
12115
11775
11808
10078
11775
11775
10705
11171
10627
10627
10398
10618
12282
11931
10311
10815
10740
11418
10526
11688
11395
11064
12627
11836
12454
10338
10203
12611
10603
1775
10031
12225
11976
11603
10031
12225
10550
10944
12055
10216
10484
10603
10484
11976
10944
11937
12115
10455
10338
11457
10216
12632
12562

Human Resources and Development

Human Resources and Development

VAT number Department Name

808167130 Facilites & Property

922201377 Facilites & Property

835972195 Transport Fleet

974896150 Eauipment Support & Supplies

816368710 Facilites & Property

704934829 Facilites & Property

547693401 Eauipment Support & Supplies

808167130 Facilites & Property

974896150 Eauipment Support & Supplies

704934829 Facilites & Property

974896150 Eauipment Support & Supplies

249246780 Community Safety

253550570 Transport Fleet

354715057 Eauipment Support & Supplies

569953277 Telecommunications

137393847 Trainina

682617905 Eauipment Support & Supplies

835972195 Transport Fleet

416906644 Transport Fleet

223567566 Transport Fleet

436844331 Facilites & Property

349325246 Transport Fleet

862823705 Information Strateav

664419911 Finance

827438214 Transport Fleet

862823705 Information Strateav

862823705 Information Strateav

978370961 Eauipment Support & Supplies

569953277 Telecommunications

862823705 Information Strateav
Eauipment Support & Supplies

357992593 Eauipment Support & Supplies

862823705 Information Strateav

862823705 Information Strateav

878498246 Information Strateav

115075443 Eauipment Support & Supplies

835972195 Transport Fleet

835972195 Transport Fleet

303151713 Transport Fleet

569953277 Telecommunications

334331879 Transport Fleet

996163866 Media & Communications

903821543 Trainina

842170645 Eauipment Support & Supplies

753965882 Transport Fleet

232555575 Eauipment Support & Supplies

940844124 Equipment Support & Supplies

974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies

807277029 Transport Fleet

N/A

708304259 Equipment Support & Supplies

174908338 Transport Fleet

547693401 Transport Fleet

499048396 Transport Fleet

816368710 Facilites & Property

416906644 Transport Fleet

862823705 Information Strateqy

166911546 Equipment Support & Supplies

487866765 Transport Fleet

614378146 Media & Communications

141088041 Transport Fleet

166911546 Equipment Support & Supplies

487866765 Transport Fleet

704934829 Facilites & Property

974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies

783648581 Equipment Support & Supplies

349325246 Transport Fleet

243164091 Transport Fleet

416906644 Transport Fleet

243164091 Transport Fleet

614378146 Media & Communications

974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies

182147021 Information Strateay

569953277 Telecommunications

755349015 Information Strateay

547693401 Transport Fleet

677547188 Transport Fleet

349325246 Transport Fleet

700317001 Equipment Support & Supplies

407425904 Equipment Support & Supplies

547693401 Transport Fleet

569953277 Telecommunications

870875095 Facilites & Property

870875095 Facilites & Property

870875095 Facilites & Property

870875095 Facilites & Property

870875095 Facilites & Property

870875095 Facilites & Property

540872836 Facilites & Property

919781284 Facilites & Property

207481222

354259936

Human Resources and Development

Expense Description

Fownhope Wheelie

Cost Plan for Stage 1 Desians

Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel

Drawing 359431

MRE consultant fees

Blanket order for 23/34

2242540 - DOME LAMP - FJ22CLO
Ledburv Wheelie

Tunic

Blanket order for 23/34

Tunic

Pico Charaina & Svnc

FUEL PURCHASES 2023-24

COURIER CARRIAGE CHARGES - 2023-24
Mobile phone/data rental

Blanket Order

Bums Dressina 10 x 40cm

Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel

AUX AIR CONNECTOR(SCANIA)
ANNUAL SERVICE CONTRACT W/SHOP LIFTS
Underaround Services Survev 1/2 dav
BLANKET ORDER FOR TYRES 2023-24
Catalvst 9200 48-port PoE+

Recharae in respect of seconded officer
TELTONIKA LTE DUAL SIM ROUTER
Cisco Firepowert 1120 NGFW

Cisco Firepower 1120 NGFW Appliance 1U
Black lona sleeve wickina t-shirts

PSN DNSP Monthly Rental

Cisco Firepower Management Centre
CLOTHING ALTERATIONS - 2023-24
Hvdrant Plate

Catalvst 9200 48-port PoE+ Network
Catalvst 9500 48-port x 1/10/25G
Software Support from T1

FOUR MAN DECON WRAP WITH SUMP
Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel

Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel

KR22CWV - NEW WINDCSCREEN &
Mobile phone/data rental

VEHICLE HIRE BOOKING REF: 9018704
12-month Media Trainina

Hoseiden bedlam sirens

To cancel inv RH20150416

Tuff Cut Shears

WMB6VYF - AIR CON RE-GAS

Smith & Locke Cam Locks 20mm 2 Pack
NS-V-8-100 Gas strut

May 23 abatement credit

Washer Jet Prop

Counselling Services for 2023-2024
PRV12 PRESSURE REDUCER

Air Filter

FJ10ABX - Washer Bottle Cap

FJ16AYG - 2mtr Door Seal

M&E consultant fees

Ratchet Straps

Cisco Firepower 1150 NGFW Appliance 1U
Sunglasses

POWER WASHER REPAIRS 2023-24
22100 Medic Aide Memoires x600
WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES - 2023-24
Troian Apollo Black S3 Safety Shoe

25 LTR PLATINUM WASH & SHINE
Blanket order for 23/34

Velcro backed badges

Noticeboard 900x600mm

BLANKET ORDER FOR TYRES 2023-24
RS PRO 10kO Carbon Film Resistor
SPARK PLUG (ANGUS FIRE LPP)
Grinding Set

23137 Peterchurch On-Call X500

Nomex Fire Hood

Shared Hardware Firewall

Managed Firewall Service for ESN

Teams Rooms Pro Sub Licence

Scania Pollen Filter

ARGO CAT HANDBRAKE BAND
BLANKET ORDER FOR TYRES 2023-24
HO TREADMILL REPAIR

Oxyaen Therapy Mask Adult

FJ20ABX - CENTRAL LOCKING TIMEOUT
Managed Firewall Service for ESN
Payment certificate 010623-300623
Payment certificate 010623-300623
Payment certificate 010623-300623
Payment certificate 010623-300623
Payment certificate 010623-300623
Payment certificate010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623 300623
Payment Certificate 010623 300623
Travel expenses

Financial Accountant
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18/07/2023
18/07/2023
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1013056418
99590
SI-2364
S1-00027728
9937
V-0003434002
AAMV267063
5-0003434003
496216
1010000025732
29579587
6936707
WYPF 23-24 PD3 TOP UP
2023062398582
25

30168441
INV-0074
2100640218
H&W-2023-02
INV-0064
E2017272298
AAMV267064
185367
2100648837
3073802562
495803
2023029892
9067651478
2023062398555
203382
2023062399526
2023062399109
802673145
1802224590
556830
81472
INV-1015
10236222
151287
ONV-1016
10355128
1299

11073

65881

21766
1388615223
1013068518
11115
AAMV268159
70132363
70132364
7-07-2023
65882

59356
70132457
1390223167
70132456
588132
INUK0008483
70132458
AAMV267929
0000000426
0000872990
34402
HI3146113
946256955
HI3147455
HI3147454
39047
3073802560
3073802561
8025580
8025568
13072023
1100548
1025629
1026318
000090
S1-00027831
S1-00027211
S1-00027972
146314
INV-10148
2910319609
2910319610
34762

34793
29101855
23001690
9064399310944988
INV-00143
15143

15130

15142

284773
20064
0000142284
1087389

-1,404.82 Hays Specialist Recruitment 10278
-83.00 John Price Printers 11976
-2/599.20 Trans2 Performance 12360
-391.08 Core Hyaiene Limited 11934
-68.28 Dealership Services Ltd 11468
-40.00 Computershare Voucher Services 11019
-149.95 Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd 12454
-2.40 Computershare Voucher Services 019
-180.00 Care Check Limited 12602
-900.28 Johnsons Apparelmaster 10331
-707.76 Adecco UK 12664
-2,193.76 Michael Page International Recruitment Limited 12246
-349,615.17 West Yorkshire Pension Fund 12213
-68.00 Outdoor and Cycle Concets Limited T/A Cotswold Ou 10152
-5.991.96 OmniServe Ltd 12580
-27,661.20 Grant Thornton UK LLP 11642
-499.99 Off The Film Media Ltd 12280
-2,281.82 Insiaht Direct (UK) Ltd 10307
-500.00 Andrew Thurgood 12663
-3,192.00 Phoenix Forensic Service Provider Ltd T/A FireWiseUK 12650
-23,984.75 Allstar Business Solutions Ltd 10035
-118.63 Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd 12454
-155.86 Uvex (UK) Lud 614
-2,087.98 Insight Direct (UK) Ltd 10307
-38.04 BOC Ltd 10050
-714.00 Qualsafe LTD 12190
-434.90 Quadient UK Limited (formerly Neopost) 10411
-20.29 Roval Mail 10506
-27.20 Outdoor and Cycle Concepts Limited T/A Cotswold Ou 10152
-3,000.00 Risk Control & Environmental Services (UK) Ltd T/A RC 11016
-6.80 Outdoor and Cycle Concepts Limited T/A Cotswold Ou 10152
-40.80 Outdoor and Cycle Concepts Limited T/A Cotswold Ou 10152
-200.00 Quadient UK Limited (formerly Neopost) 10411
-1,986.00 Cardiff Council 11757
.56 Gresham Office Furniture LTD 12168
-252.00 Blackpole Recycling Ltd 11829
-2,554.80 R3 Safetv & Rescue Ltd 11789
-942.60 Bevan Brittan 12284
-1,485.50 Clearaway Ltd 10119
-2,554.80 R3 Safetv & Rescue Ltd 11789
-11,486.10 Warwickshire County Council 10625
-735.00 Artash Counselling & Psychotherapy 12449
-2,148.00 loda Limited 12624
Talent International 12620
Sheerspeed Shelters Ltd 10534

-79.99 Screwfix Direct 10526
-284.76 Havs Specialist Recruitment 10278
-2,148.00 loda Limited 12624
-15.12 Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd 12454
-253.20 Keltruck Ltd 10338
7110 Keltruck Ltd 10338
-870.00 Aubrey Wallis Marine Services 12655
-77.76 Talent Intemational 12620
-2,355.83 University Of Worcester 10613
7110 Keltruck Ltd 10338
-99.95 Screwfix Direct 10526
-49.01 Keltruck Ltd 10338
-272.73 Terberq DTS UK Ltd 11836
-49.20 Aero Healthcare Ltd 10740
-1,108.80 Keltruck Ltd 10338
-157.63 Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd 12454
-139,352.40 BFBS Media Ltd 2645
-315.00 Abbott Toxicoloay Ltd 12671
-49.75 ABX Fluid Fittinas Ltd 11688
-154.06 Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Amold Clark Car & Van R 12282
-156.00 ARCO Limited 10031
-172.70 Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Amold Clark Car & Van R 12282
-172.70 Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Amold Clark Car & Van R 12282
-492.00 Avalon Metals Ltd T/A Wve Valley Metals 12299
-118.14 BOC Ltd 10050
-2,187.48 BOC Ltd 10050
-52,851.74 Bristol Uniform Manaded Services 11395
-79.76 Bristol Uniform Manaded Services 11395
-3,380.00 Sundry BACS Creditor 20003
-720.00 Bristol Uniforms LTD 10944
-4,361.40 Browne Jacobson 12647
-522.00 Browne Jacobson 12647
-495.00 Coffi Co Cardiff Limited 12484
-143.71 Core Hyaiene Limited 11934
-71.86 Core Hyaiene Limited 11934
-28.79 Core Hyaiene Limited 11934
-8,404.80 Cotswold Buildina Supplies Ltd 11850
-1,026.00 De-Wipe 12347
-91.31 Draeder Safetv UK Ltd 10824
-44.83 Draeder Safetv UK Ltd 10824
-280.10 Emercency One Uk Ltd 10203
-207.97 Emerdency One Uk Ltd 10203
-202.80 Exhaust, Tvres & Batteries (ETB) 10216
-794.21 Godiva Ltd 10273
Halfords 11274

Hazmat Training LTD 12167

Intearal Communications 10311

Intearal Communications 10311

-2,778.60 Intearal Communications 10311
-127.64 J.R. Industries Ltd. 10320
-447.39 John Panes Reaal Garade 12179
-197.53 Labcraft Ltd 11714
-37.00 Malvern Motor Services Ltd 11418

773695871 Human Resources and Development  Comms Officer
614378146 Media & Communications 23083 + 23137 On-Call Leaflets X500
207481222 Human Resources and Development T2 Partnership Programme
829006142 Equipment Support & Supplies Hot Choc
978370961 Eauipment Support & Supplies Lona sleeve Polo shirt - vellow
720707460 Human Resources and Development  Voucher Scheme for 2023/24
174908338 Eauipment Support & Supplies NPANKM1009 - LH Top Mount - KW 18ZLE
720707460 Human Resources and Development ~ Service Charge for Voucher Scheme 2023/2
935220935 Human Resources and Development  DBS Disbursement Fee
482974107 Eauipment Support & Supplies LAUNDRY SERVICES - 2023-24
232347975 Human Resources and Development ~ Finance assistant
354259936 Human Resources and Development ~ Financial Accountant
180808262 Finance WYPF Top Up PD3 -23-24
771695393 Training High5 Zero Tablets
416225129 Principal Managers Consultancy June 2023
835586102 Principal Managers 2021/22 Fee Variation aareed with PSAA
415974278 Retainer ICS Suit
746075129 Apple iPhone 14 Pro - Silver
nla Clinical Governance Consultancy
417578862 Blanket Purchase Order
747880191 Transport Fleet FUEL BLANKET ORDER 2023-24
174908338 Eauipment Support & Supplies NPANFO1161 - Air Filter - EN150LV
458915407 Human Resources and Development  Frames/Lenses
746075129 Media & Communications 4k screens
226556555 Usar BLANKET ORDER
763949185 Training Level 3 Certificate
507265489 Community Safety Franking Machine
243170002 Community Safety Response Services
771695393 Training Hiah5 Zero Tablets
712068071 Training I0SH Leading Safely
771695393 Training Hiah5 Zero Tablets
771695393 Training Hiah5 Zero Tablets
597265489 Community Safety Franking Machine
666583393 Training Blanket Order
633949509 Facilites & Property Conference seating chairs in blue
770287908 Facilites & Property Blanket order to cover Ad- Hoc Skip hire
172235033 Training Blanket Purchase Order
840723148 Leqal Services Procurement for Command & Control
166027416 Facilites & Property Broadway weekly
172235033 Training Blanket Purchase Order
272426659 Human Resources and Development ~ Payroll Services 2023/24
Human Resources and Development  Counselling Services for 23/24
690424533 Human Resources and Development ~ Blanket order EDI training
176415692 Human Resources and Development ~ Project Manader
768544288 Equipment Support & Supplies HEAVY DUTY GAZEBO 3x6M RED
232555575 Equipment Support & Supplies Lubetech 90ltr Chemical Spill kit
773695871 Human Resources and Development  Comms Officer
690424533 Human Resources and Development ~ Blanket order EDI training
174908338 Transport Fleet RH Track Rod End
547693401 Transport Fleet BRAKE PADS SCANIA (FRONT & REAR)
547693401 Transport Fleet Oil Filter P series
na Training Blanket Purchase Order
176415692 Human Resources and Development ~ Project Manader
100103412 Human Resources and Development ~ Provision of Fitness Contract
547693401 Transport Fleet Oil Filter P series
232555575 Transport Fleet A3 HSE Law poster
547693401 Transport Fleet COTTON REEL MTNG (SCANIA)
708304259 Transport Fleet Holmatro Evo 3 Ram Repair
842170645 Equipment Support & Supplies Oxyaen Therapy Mask Adult
547693401 Transport Fleet BRAKE PADS SCANIA (FRONT & REAR)
174908338 Transport Fleet Wash and Wax
118496687 Projects On-Call proiect social media retainer
795930379 Human Resources and Development ~ Collection and Analysis Services
940844124 Transport Fleet G
334331879 Transport Fleet VEHICLE HIRE FOR TFS - REF:8511092
166911546 Equipment Support & Supplies TouchNTuff Gloves larae
334331879 Transport Fleet VEHICLE HIRE - CFS - REF: 8385500
334331879 Transport Fleet VEHICLE HIRE FOR PEO - REF: 9082526
682541132 Training Blanket Order
226556555 Usar BLANKET ORDER
226556555 Equipment Support & Supplies BLANKET ORDER FOR OXYGEN RENTAL
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies PPE CONTRACT 2023-24
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT/MISC
Training National BA Challenae
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies Clear Bads
116396270 Comnmittee Services Burger Master prosecution fees
116396270 Comnmittee Services Enforcement case for Whitby House
215892885 Training Blanket Order
829006142 Equipment Support & Supplies HANDLE ALUMINIUM (screw fittina) BLUE
829006142 Equipment Support & Supplies HANDLE ALUMINIUM (screw fittina) BLUE
829006142 Equipment Support & Supplies Virkon S tablets
275342356 Training Blanket Order
303865312 Equipment Support & Supplies De-Wipe Equipment
897999504 Equipment Support & Supplies R56288 Lens PCas
897999504 Equipment Support & Supplies R62714 Parts Kit Earphone
499048396 Transport Fleet LOW PRESSURE SENSOR
499048396 Transport Fleet Pump Bay Door Lock
349325246 Transport Fleet BLANKET ORDER FOR TYRES 2023-24
200462227 Transport Fleet BALL VALVE H/L PRESSURE W SERIES PUMP
797077669 Transport Fleet HALFORDS PURCHASES 2023-24
290231329 Training Hazardous Materials Advisor CPD Course
T OpenScane Business IP User licence
580485619 Information Strateav Quarterly maintenance contract
T SSP package (24 month)
811140586 Transport Fleet LOCKER BAR CLOCK SPRING
274689800 Transport Fleet FUEL PURCHASES STN 32 - 2023-24
246374353 Transport Fleet LED SCENELIGHT
753965882 Transport Fleet MOT COSTS - 2023-24
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17570200
17565738
99910
9983276103
S130085
SI30113
29172
151314
SI-539
1070396
38910
8072266814
35/18343
35/18345
185494
W0038670.
SINV084255
CLD0319357
39046
1100171
1096567
29101841
31389366
314707
588809
588805
86177
INV-19118
INV-19319
INV-19454
INV-19672
INV-19782
INV-19810
INV-19817
2170

90631

6302
INV-19721
INV-19720
INV-19843
INV-19930
828822
0940000019-151B
INV05794
9778126
34794
15-07-23
3216378
6938045
2023064
0000876136
1013079500
5041

634
HI3148912
80829912
17719725
105585
202300000449
2211603975
INV-0148
94640
0940000019-151A
989

988
SPSHWFRS 02/23
8072159769
8072268276
185758
185759
SINV084272
15133
8030020492.
INV1114095
85851
CR20150416
RH20150416
0000153254
WYPF 24
RH20150416.
264C00784
946272346
946272347
B1001365782
39045
1101542
264C02847
AAMV269375
7010714
70132485
946305710
124812
1103680
1101543
1104955
1104956
3206177
BU-06-23-G1253

-1.018.96
-1,708.09
-27,115.20
-661.66
-15,486.00
-74,363.51
-1.038.00
-379.43
-1,791.60
-252.00
-5.360.40
-88.49
-1.962.00
-3.079.36
-155.86
-3.492.97
-229.49
-44.84
-2,100.00
-41.92
69.71
-333.07
-232.20
-5.652.95
-106.97
-510.00
-88.13
-493.80
-51.00
-810.00
-237.60
-415.80
-822.00
-864.00
-6.790.80
-3.463.26
-120.00
-566.40
-356.40
-750.00
-297.00
-4,146.00
-15,931.20
-591.60
-1.086.47

-1.015.00
-604.43
-2.025.00
-1.250.00
-403.20
-854.28
-89.99
-2.520.00
-172.70
-11.46
-474.00
-173.66
-243.51
-31.33
-6.758.40
-2.422.80

-380.00
-95.00
-5.333.33
-873.18
-815.65
-73.62
73.62
52.07
-97.430.96
-216.87
-3.603.30
-2.500.96
53.90
-53.90
-246.00
-715,000.00
-53.90
-1.272.12
-104.76
-362.52
-1.678.73
-3.918.00
-130.01
516.00
-68.80
91.20
-365.33
-72.86
-136.80
-156.07
-17.34
-34.68
-437.46
-1.080.24
-7.521.65

Manx Telecom Ltd

Manx Telecom Ltd

MDS Industries Ltd

Mitchell Diesel Ltd

MLL Telecom Ltd

MLL Telecom Ltd

NETbuilder Ltd

Paperstation LTD

Peter Stanley Training Ltd

Precision Units (Dorset) Ltd

Pressure Washer Sales and Services

Sharp Business Systems UK Plc formerly Midshire
Tructyre Fleet Management LTD T/A Tructyre ATS
Tructyre Fleet Management LTD T/A Tructyre ATS
Uvex (UK) Ltd

West Mercia Police and Crime Commissioner
Woodway Encineering

Wychavon District Council

Avalon Metals Ltd T/A Wye Valley Metals
Bristol Uniform Managed Services

Bristol Uniform Managed Services

Exhaust, Tyres & Batteries (ETB)

IFM Electronic Ltd

Intearal Communications

Terberq DTS UK Ltd

Terberq DTS UK Ltd

Spa Gas Ltd.

CVL Systems Ltd

CVL Systems Ltd

CVL Systems Ltd

CVL Systems Ltd

CVL Systems Ltd

CVL Systems Ltd

CVL Systems Ltd

Heartlands Facilities Management LTD t/a Cleanse
Hydraclean Limited

Lodaefield Security Solutions Ltd

CVL Systems Ltd

CVL Systems Ltd

CVL Systems Ltd

CVL Systems Ltd

The Fire Service College

Airwave Solutions Ltd

Sedaewall Limited

Banner Group Limited

Emergency One Uk Ltd

Aubrey Wallis Marine Services

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Michael Page International Recruitment Limited
Veena Allison Employment Law Consultancy Ltd
Abbott Toxicoloay Ltd

Hays Specialist Recruitment

Novus Networks Limited

Resauip Limited

Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van R
PageOne Communications Ltd

Vodafone

Nicholl ( Fuel Oils ) LTD

Griffiths Garage (W & CA Griffiths Ltd)

RS Components Ltd

VCA Ltd

M&B G Limited

Airwave Solutions Ltd

Clements Upholstery

Clements Upholstery

Severn People Solutions

Sharp Business Systems UK Plc formerly Midshire
Sharp Business Systems UK Plc formerly Midshire
Uvex (UK) Ltd

Uvex (UK) Ltd

Woodway Enaineerina

Loamoor Ltd

Worcester City Council

Posturite LTD

Spa Gas Ltd.

RH Hotels Ltd T/A The Roval Lodae

RH Hotels Ltd T/A The Roval Lodae

Citrus Training

West Yorkshire Pension Fund

RH Hotels Ltd T/A The Roval Lodae

Biffa Waste Services

ARCO Limited

ARCO Limited

Avanti Gas Ltd

Avalon Metals Ltd T/A Wve Valley Metals
Bristol Uniform Manaaed Services

Biffa Waste Services

Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd
Keltruck Ltd

Keltruck Ltd

ARCO Limited

BHW Group Ltd

Bristol Uniform Manaaed Services

Bristol Uniform Manaaed Services

Bristol Uniform Manaaed Services

Bristol Uniform Manaaed Services

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Bristol Uniforms LTD

10376
10376
11852
10396
12118
12118
11709
12055
11239
10461
12225
10394
12292
12292
10614
10631
10646
11463
12299
11395
11395
10216
11838
10311
11836
11836
10550
11296
11296
11296
11296
11296
11296
11296
12459
12564
12547
11296
11296
11296
11296
10233
11328
12186
12653
10203
12655
10944
12246
11359
12671
10278
10427
12473
12282
10713
10075
12164
12030
10484
11672
12648
11328
11783
11783
12549
10394
10394
10614
10614
10646
12558
11291
12116
10550
10815
10815
20003
12213
10815
12539
10031
10031
10793
12299
11395
12539
12454
10338
10338
10031
11722
11395
11395
11395
11395
10944
10944

Fire Control and MDT Services
Roamina mobiles - rental
Appliance bay doors
RETARDER SOLENOID
Dual switches (20) - installation charge
ICT Network Rental
T&M data install at Droitwich Station
Fellowes Powershred 79Ci
Virtual Stratedic Revalidation Course
Yellow Tally (Appliance)
Cleanwell CC14/100 240 volt
Photocopier Usage
APPLIANCE TYRES
APPLIANCE TYRES
Frames
Chaplain
Siren Driver 100W 110hm Threaded
3601 General waste Oty
Blanket Order
PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT/MISC
PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT/MISC
BLANKET ORDER FOR TYRES 2023-24
HIGH PRESSURE SENSOR
Telephone rental costs
Air Bag PRV Repair
Ram Repair
Blanket order for 23/34
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
Payment Certificate 010623-300623
RTCI Course
CC CRS licences
Repair of 2 transmitters
Stationery for various sites

O - IPH26 2324
Blanket Purchase Order
MSA Helmet Lights
Financial Accountant

law

003291912 Telecommunications
003291912 Telecommunications
852473908 Facilites & Property
118289160 Transport Fleet
203558428 Telecommunications
203558428 Telecommunications
777051710 Information Strateay
783648581 Equipment Support & Supplies
929299470 Training
185591036 Equipment Support & Supplies
487866765 Transport Fleet
555032463 Information Strateay
673738693 Transport Fleet
673738693 Transport Fleet
458915407 Human Resources and Development
184620894 Finance
273138854 Transport Fleet
276093048 Facilites & Property
682541132 Training
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies
349325246 Transport Fleet
342968723 Transport Fleet
Te
708304259 Transport Fleet
708304259 Transport Fleet
704934829 Facilites & Property
946506015 Facilites & Property
946506015 Facilites & Property
946506015 Facilites & Property
946506015 Facilites & Property
946506015 Facilites & Property
946506015 Facilites & Property
946506015 Facilites & Property
275425490 Facilites & Property
294888582 Facilites & Property
242309139 Facilites & Property
946506015 Facilites & Property
946506015 Facilites & Property
946506015 Facilites & Property
946506015 Facilites & Property
618184140 Training
904440552 Telecommunications
154462708 Information Strateay
391085740 Equipment Support & Supplies
499048396 Transport Fleet
na Training
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies
354259936 Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and D
795930379 Human Resources and Development
773695871 Human Resources and Development
707895103 Information Strateav
939229295 Equipment Support & Supplies
334331879 Transport Fleet
731512468 Telecommunications
569953277 Telecommunications
253550570 Transport Fleet
831527343 Transport Fleet
243164091 Equipment Support & Supplies
886228975 Human Resources and Development
107102568 Facilites & Property
904440552 Telecommunications
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
555032463 Information Strateav
555032463 Information Strateav
458915407 Human Resources and Development
458915407 Human Resources and Development
273138854 Transport Fleet
295873302 Facilites & Property
276093146 Principal Managers
583565114 Facilites & Property
704934829 Facilites & Property
903821543 Training
903821543 Training
Training
180808262 Finance
903821543 Training
537911627 Training
166911546 Equipment Support & Supplies
166911546 Equipment Support & Supplies
524522665 Training
682541132 Training
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies
537911627 Training
174908338 Equipment Support & Supplies
547693401 Transport Fleet
547693401 Transport Fleet
166911546 Equipment Support & Supplies
301791580 Transport Fleet
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies

Collection and Analysis Services
Comms Officer

HP 660093-001 cache battery

Quick Release Liftina System
VEHICLE HIRE BOOKING REF: 9018704
Fire Control Connect/SOAP OVHWF1
Hiah speed fallback broadband -
FUEL PURCHASES 2023-24

FUEL PURCHASES - 2023-24

CRC Leak Detector Spray

Station Commander Process - Role Plays
Payment Certificate 010623 - 300623
SANC, SANE and SANJ

Crew Seat Pad Repair

Seat Pad Repair

Workplace Environment Review

15 x Papercut licences

Photocopier Usade

Frames and Lenses

Frames and Lenses

Linear Strobe

New Build Cost - Broadway Station
Hire of Guildhall - 25% Deposit
Throna K24 Professional

Quoted Works

Catering & Refreshments

Re Credit Note 19/06/2023

Citrus Trainina - NRSWA Unit 2
Pension Fund Monthly Payment Instalment
Catering and refreshments

Blanket Order

Sunalasses

Salvade Sheet Heavy - Green
Blanket Order

Blanket Order

PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT/MISC
Credit Against Inv 264C00784

Baa of Raas

Credit For Compressor

NS Cab Marker Lamp

TouchNTuff Gloves Larae

Load limitina switch

PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT/MISC
PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT/MISC
PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT/MISC
PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT/MISC
BOOTS8

ICP WORKWEAR - 2023-24
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26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023

S1-00028488 -459.26
100011 -39.60
00172 79.14
9956 -345.00
S1-00028486 -378.00
5264216144 -1,360.80
758785 7457
HI3150213 -105.31
S1-00028488/1 -294.90
28950 -27,540.00
0000367402 -954.00
174168 -7.480.80
0000367400 -954.00
0000367401 -954.00
033109 -8.693.50
10300 -28.74
INV-0077 -1,249.98
2211647217 -162.28
S123007312 -652.80
2603

TK141101 .
828923 -10,656.00
RCS1035974 -166.79
4039730 -75.56
RCS1035766 -86.40
INV-0164 -1,393.92
0031. -78.00
1269327 5154
4527482 200.97
CIHT276988 28,795.20
34460 -99.29
49114 -3528.00
70132608 64.20
34633 7116
1087052 -37.00
32210. 14.67
9067922580 -24.56
WYPF 23-24 PD4 TOP UP -403,293.16
9067979690 -1.044.00
INV1121016 -3.274.56
330256

16159752

35118503

2004363186

39005

RCS1036448

35118500

35118501

50623586084045485360

01559879C

WP-INV01559849

WP-INV02675604

C/HT270893 -28,795.20
29101883, -39.95
70132555 -30.02
34613 -417.00
5003726 166.78
8000692 386.35
4048748 -30.98
CR216527 86.40
HI3152203 -154.06
151564 -55.19
141156 -148.80
13553 -1.410.00
188550 -5.428.80
7010725 225.60
0000000736 456
348207 -264.60
00177 -1.398.30
151630

151505

1063

2211734918

37687

RKCV258935

OP/1051239

HI3155029

HI3154818

AAMV269762

AAMV270114

73609

S1-00028552

48775

0000367445

0000367398

0000367399

2100665157

70132681

70132639

5129600 -82.236.72
1331SF335 -279.98
6098299 -73.20
U006743 -3.282.00
2211753004 -300.96
S1-00028552/1 -2.51
2647 -214.20
91896896 -11,579.84
6000004347 -240.00

Core Hyaiene Limited 11934
John Price Printers 11976
Gravitas Medical Solutions Limited 12562
Dealership Services Ltd 11468
Core Hyaiene Limited 11934
Life Safety Distribution AG T/A Honeywell 10863
Lyon Equipment 10366
Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van R 12282
Core Hyaiene Limited 11934
Fireblitz Extinquisher LTD 12120
Hall's Electrical Ltd 11878
Darktrace Holdinas Limited 12444
Hall's Electrical Ltd 11878
Hall's Electrical Ltd 11878
Heales Medical 12477
Marcus Adams Services 11603
Off The Film Media Ltd 12280
RS Components Ltd 10484
Solon Security 11601
Speedinas Limited 10553
Thomas Kneale & Co Ltd 10593
The Fire Service Colleae 10233
Truckstop-Hawkes 10603
TNT UK Ltd T/A FedEx Express Transportation Ltd 10596
Truckstop-Hawkes 10603
VCA Ltd 11672
Smithy's Cafe 12570
Wel Medical LTD 12132
Premier Inn 11904
Civica Uk Limited 10958
ABX Fluid Fittinas Ltd 11688
Daltec Al Ltd 12556
Keltruck Ltd 10338
Emeraency One Uk Ltd 10203
Malvern Motor Services Ltd 11418
Firexpress A/S 12311
Roval Mail 10506
West Yorkshire Pension Fund 12213
Roval Mail 10506
Posturite LTD 12116
Enviroaraf T/A Intumescent Systems Ltd 12264
Rvaor Commercials Ltd 11166
Tructyre Fleet Management LTD T/A Tructyre ATS 12292
Lincolnshire County Council 11567
Pressure Washer Sales and Services 12225
Truckstop-Hawkes 10603

Tructyre Fleet Management LTD T/A Tructyre ATS 12292
Tructyre Fleet Management LTD T/A Tructyre ATS 12202

Dwr Cymru Cvf 10005
Water Plus 12492
Water Plus 12492
Water Plus 12492
Civica Uk Limited 10958
Exhaust, Tyres & Batteries (ETB) 10216
Keltruck Ltd 10338
Emeraency One Uk Ltd 10203
Bristol Uniform Managed Services 11395
Bristol Uniform Managed Services 11395
TNT UK Ltd T/A FedEx Express Transportation Ltd 10596
Truckstop-Hawkes 10603
Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van R 12282
Paperstation LTD 12055
Thomas Kneale & Co Ltd 10593
Respiratory Protective Assessment Ltd 11999
Respirex International Limited 10495
Keltruck Ltd 10338
Worcestershire Medal Service Ltd 10903
Celtic Vale (Black Mountain Mineral Water Co. Ltd.) 11128
Gravitas Medical Solutions Limited 12562
Paperstation LTD 12055
Paperstation LTD 12055
Redis Fire Protection Ltd 10012
RS Components Ltd 10484
Tractel (UK) Ltd 11626
Alliance Automotive UK CV t/a Frenco Truck & Trailer 12467
Andloco Ltd 10026

Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van R 12282
Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van R 12282
Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd 12454
Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd 12454

Calibration Enaineerina Services Ltd 11492
Core Hyaiene Limited 11934
Hado Polvthene 10272
Hall's Electrical Ltd 11878
Hall's Electrical Ltd 11878
Hall's Electrical Ltd 11878
Insiaht Direct (UK) Ltd 10307
Keltruck Ltd 10338
Keltruck Ltd 10338
MLL Telecom Ltd 12118
National Windscreens T/A Mobile Windscreens Ltd 10398
Pager Call Systems Ltd 11453
Technoloay One (UK) Limited 10705
RS Components Ltd 10484
Core Hyaiene Limited 11934
Speedinas Limited 10553
Accuris t/a Allium UK Holdina Limited 10011
Devon and Somerset Fire and Rescue Service 12057

829006142 Equipment Support & Supplies
614378146 Media & Communications
407425904 Equipment Support & Supplies
978370961 Equipment Support & Supplies
829006142 Equipment Support & Supplies
804950237 Equipment Support & Supplies
180979520 Equipment Support & Supplies
334331879 Transport Fleet
829006142 Equipment Support & Supplies
924703530 Community Safety
303204388 Transport Fleet
411303168 Information Strateay
303204388 Transport Fleet
303204388 Transport Fleet
264349194 Human Resources and Development
141088041 Transport Fleet
415974278 Training
243164091 Equipment Support & Supplies
656049522 Community Safety
389539681 Equipment Support & Supplies
147772145 Community Safety
618184140 Training
416906644 Transport Fleet
354715057 Equipment Support & Supplies
416906644 Transport Fleet
886228975 Human Resources and Development
Training
887750270 Training
243292864 Training
391171065 Community Safety
940844124 Transport Fleet
919536006 Transport Fleet
547693401 Transport Fleet
499048396 Transport Fleet
753965882 Transport Fleet
DK20914483 Equipment Support & Supplies
243170002 Community Safety
180808262 Finance
243170002 Community Safety
583565114 Facilites & Property
530686445 Community Safety
423007208 Transport Fleet
673738693 Transport Fleet
129392355 Training
487866765 Transport Fleet
416906644 Transport Fleet
673738693 Transport Fleet
673738693 Transport Fleet
Facilites & Property
243663406 Facilites & Property
243663406 Facilites & Property
243663406 Facilites & Property
391171065 Community Safety
349325246 Transport Fleet
547693401 Equipment Support & Supplies
499048396 Transport Fleet
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies
974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies
354715057 Equipment Support & Supplies
416906644 Transport Fleet
334331879 Transport Fleet
783648581 Equipment Support & Supplies
147772145 Equipment Support & Supplies
997319166 Equipment Support & Supplies
367311750 Equipment Support & Supplies
547693401 Transport Fleet
551405274 Equipment Support & Supplies
650305963 Equipment Support & Supplies
407425904 Equipment Support & Supplies
783648581 Equipment Support & Supplies
783648581 Equipment Support & Supplies
547469405 Equipment Support & Supplies
243164091 Equipment Support & Supplies
173124976 Equipment Support & Supplies
375272831 Transport Fleet
427545246 Transport Fleet
334331879 Transport Fleet
334331879 Transport Fleet
174908338 Transport Fleet
174908338 Transport Fleet
807221753 Transport Fleet
829006142 Equipment Support & Supplies
275852229 Equipment Support & Supplies
303294388 Transport Fleet
303294388 Transport Fleet
303294388 Transport Fleet
746075129 Information Strateav
547693401 Transport Fleet
547693401 Transport Fleet
303151713 Transport Fleet
937951578 Information Strateav
878498246 Information Strateav
243164091 Equipment Support & Supplies
829006142 Equipment Support & Supplies
389539681 Equipment Support & Supplies
431159812 Technical Fire Safetv
723645339 Technical Fire Safetv

Orange Squash 1.75ltr

500 business cards

Carbide cutting disc Blue

‘White Technical T-shirts

Water 1.5ltr

Gas sensor 02 40XV BW REPLACEMENT
PETZL WILLIAM LOCK KRAB

VEHICLE HIRE FOR PEO - REF: 9082526
Orange Squash 1.75ltr

CO7B-10YW Wi-Fi CO Alarms

DE-KIT VOLVO CARS READY FOR
Darktrace licence renewal (291 devices)
DE-KIT VOLVO CARS READY FOR
DE-KIT VOLVO CARS READY FOR
Provision of Occupational Health Service

TYRE VALVE EXTENSION RUBBER 210MM

Retainer ICS Suit
Plastic Tie Red Pk 100
Lockina Letter Plate Flaplocks
Hearth Sheet Canvas
Sinale Fire Retardant Beddina Packs
BAI Course
AIR FILTER MAN
COURIER CARRIAGE CHARGES - 2023-24
Dinex 114m Exhaust Elbow
Feedback for SC process
Blanket Order
iPAD Training AED Remote Control
Attending NFCC BC aroup credit
full credit for inv C/HT270893

UGE

Titan1 Dashcam

Pollen Filter New Gen Scania

Door Retainers- ANAO3

MOT COSTS - 2023-24

To match against pavment of 32210
Response Services

WYPF Top Up PD4 23-24
Licence/Fee WR3 8SP Mail Collection
KAB Controller 24hr Leather

Fire Proof Baas

Front brake pads

APPLIANCE TYRES

Hire of Waddinaton Trainina Facilities
POWER WASHER REPAIRS 2023-24
FUEL FILTER (INLINE)

APPLIANCE TYRES

APPLIANCE TYRES

Leintwardine Fire Station

credit to correct invoice number

Water services various sites

Water services various sites

CFRMIS Online Services Ver 2.1
BLANKET ORDER FOR TYRES 2023-24
Door Tread Cover

4 POINT LAP DIAGONAL SEATBELT
Credit received for misc product

Re Invoice 8025554

COURIER CARRIAGE CHARGES - 2023-24
Credit for 90DG Bend OD/OD
VEHICLE HIRE FOR TFS - REF:8511092
Nobo Snap Frame Poster Display A
Towel 500asm- Wine

Annual Calibration Portacount 8030154308
TRAINING GTS TYCHEM TK TO
Credit on Brake Cali PF/Surcha

Credit For Postade

Water 1.5tr

Venturi Mask Kit

Acctim Earl Wall Clock

Chinaaraph Pencil

Security tads

Rescue Blade 6" 10/14tpi

Wire Rope

N/S Mirror Assy

VX56PKD - GOLD CARE MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE HIRE - CFS - REF: 8385500
VEHICLE HIRE BOOKING REF: 9018704
BULB24V 5W

Oil Filter

INSPECTION MOBILE COLUMNS
Teaspoon

Poly Roll Salvage/Clear

DE-KIT VOLVO CARS READY FOR
Install service parts to aareed blue
Install service parts to aareed blue
Station toner

COTTON REEL MTNG (SCANIA)
DOOR HINGE COVER N/S (SCANIA)
WAN hardware - balance payment
Vauxhall astra Windscreen

Belt clips for Pagertec V3 pager
Software Support from T1

Rescue Blade 9" 10/14tpi

Table Spoon

Sharp End Protection Baa

OHSIS Yearly Subscription 2023-24
PAS9980 Course (2 Attendees)



Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
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Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue

31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
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31/07/2023
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31/07/2023
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31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023

70132705
5058
113670673
15157
113670672
2910321284
113670671
22648
22647
9830
15156
RCS1037556
RCS1037557
RCS1037555
RCS1037558
RCS1037554
9966646
70400
70132693
3184
104310613
1108238
INV-1880
3183
219338
5414
01287937088
4190
486002
3182
603617
INV-1993
828835
S1-00028873
EF-G13447Q
11369914
11370744
11370745
11370746
11370748
11371109
11371489
11371490
11371491
11372340
11372345
11374019
11372354
11372361
11372362
11372369
11372370
11372393
11372487
11372491
11372492
11372493
11374020
11373237
11378721
11376995
11377097
11377098
11377099
11377529
11377530
11377531
11377532
11370738
11377533
11377534
11377535
11377536
11377537
11377538
11377539
11377540
11377541
11378604
11370739
11378605
11378606
11378698
11374304
11374305
11374306
11374307
11374308
11374311
11374312
11370740
11374705
11376692
11376693
11376694
11376695
11376696
11376697

-183.86

-324.00
-575.88
-237.60
-31.49
-114.00
-167.95
-192.00
-10.80
1,408.43
-199.68
-84.60
-78.00
-3.177.60
-246.48
-120.00
72.00
-487.20
-12,210.00
-1.504.60
-4.680.00
-203.35
-78.00
12,210.00
-240.00
-12,210.00
-35.99
-1.724.16
-258.93
-8.19
-8.51
-39.81
-8.19
-12.60
-483.06
-494.36
-501.19
-593.66
-30.04
-286.63
51.35
-100.91
-382.48
-15.29
-98.70
-138.19

Keltruck Ltd

Novus Networks Limited

WFL (UK) Limited T/A Watson Fuels
Intearal Communications

WFL (UK) Limited T/A Watson Fuels
Draeqer Safety UK Ltd

WFL (UK) Limited T/A Watson Fuels
Security Patrol Services

Security Patrol Services

Fire Hosetech Limited

Intearal Communications
Truckstop-Hawkes

Truckstop-Hawkes

Truckstop-Hawkes

Truckstop-Hawkes

Truckstop-Hawkes

Banner Group Limited

Protect Sians

Keltruck Ltd

GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
Vodafone Corporate Limited

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Flushaway Portable Toilet Hire Limited
GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
Quickskip Hereford Ltd

The Fire Service Colleae

EE

Abbey & Lyndon Builders Ltd

West Midlands Fire Service

GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
The Fire Service Colleqe

Flushaway Portable Toilet Hire Limited
The Fire Service Colleae

Core Hyaiene Limited

Group t/a
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Enerav
West Mercia Enerav
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Enerav
West Mercia Enerav
West Mercia Enerav
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Enerav
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Enerav
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Enerav
West Mercia Enerav
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Enerav
West Mercia Eneray

Event

10338
10427
10627
10311
10627
10824
10627
10527
10527
11991
10311
10603
10603
10603
10603
10603
12653
10470
10338
12505
10618
10944
12618
12505
10480
10233
10436
12599
10634
12505
10233
12618
10233
11934
12607
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006

547693401
707895103
835972195

Transport Fleet
Information Strateay
Transport Fleet

T

835972195
897999504
835972195
687315406
687315406
534546834

Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Facilites & Property

Facilites & Property
Eauipment Support & Supplies
T

416906644
416906644
416906644
416906644
416906644
391085740
339821968
547693401
389734043
569953277
974896150
379451850
389734043
808167130
618184140
771592016
112199981
281285647
389734043
618184140
379451850
618184140
829006142
292790662
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028

Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet
Facilites & Property
Telecommunications
Equipment Support & Supplies
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Training
Telecommunications
Facilites & Property
Training

Facilites & Property
Training

Facilites & Property
Training
Equipment Support & Supplies
Technical Fire Safetv
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property

Cab Tilt Hose

Citrix Virtual Apps and Desktops
Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel

Support for OpenScape Business S server
Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel

R62700 - DRAEGER FPS-COM 5000
Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel
Kidderminster Niahtly Patrol
Malvern 2 Niahtly Patrol

Hose Repairs

Yealink T46 IP phone

RED LED STEP LAMP

20 amp sockets

4Pin Y Lead ( Air Suspension)
Scania Mirror Assembly LH

Bolt 444/12 Shoot Bolt

Credit for Oconnect Box file x1
Hazard Markina Tape B/Y
Scania Pollen Filter

Pest Control Blanket order for the vear
Mobile phone/data rental

Green Labels

Weekly Welfare Service From Upton
Pest Control Blanket order for the vear
Ledbury Wheelie

RTCI Course

Mobile phone rental

Completion of plan works

LGV Tests

Pest Control Blanket order for the vear
This credit relates to inv 828987
Weekly Welfare Service From Upton
Relates to credit 603617

Ironina Board

UK Building Requlations and Fire Safety
Electric 01/05/2023 to 31/05/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/05/2023 to 31/05/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/05/2023 to 31/05/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023



Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue

31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
03/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
09/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
26/06/2023
26/06/2023
28/06/2023
10/07/2023
14/07/2023
17/07/2023
26/06/2023
03/07/2023
13/07/2023
22/06/2023
27/06/2023
30/06/2023
05/07/2023
06/07/2023
17/07/2023
15/07/2023
16/07/2023
16/07/2023
16/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
22/06/2023
24/06/2023
27/06/2023
29/06/2023
03/07/2023
05/07/2023
06/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023

11376698
11376699
11376700
11370741
11376701
11376702
11376703
11376704
11377672
11377681
11377751
11377776
11377787
11370742
11370743
010804
35118502
SINV084580
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010779
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
010787
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card

Total

-86.38
-368.75
-191.47

2021
-188.45
-313.98

-20.21

2,133.63
-608.36
-596.10

2,680.11

-45.61

-8.19

.19

1,760.72

52.70

-69.90

-10700
6246
-3307
-9369
-1908
314
-989
-307
1793
-12928
-8243
734
-382
642
-4629
-482
-655
503
393
-629
-825
-1894
-694
-2930
-4522
-12.93
275

-56.34

-114.7
-121.14

-1299

2379

-39.99

-7.29
-562.5
-48.54
-382.8
-33.58
223
-119.96
-79.95
-238
-570
-384
-149
-48.25
-115
2
-37.34
2216
-43.42
-97.1
-59.95
.28
-18.6
.98
-93.2
-60.19
2314
-108.15
79.99
-37.98
-18.98
-355.79
-15.98
-43.9
-1508.28
-43.49
-29.99
-8.98

-11.49

West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
West Mercia Eneray
Asoc Profesional De Rescate En Accidente

Tructyre Fleet Management LTD T/A Tructyre ATS

Woodway Endineering

WCC NNDR 620101278
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 500027754
REDDITCH BC NNDR 3000063110
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 500275042
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 500223223
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 500018082
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 500004252
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 50031078X
MHDC NNDR 100817632

WYRE FOREST NNDR 00402826
MHDC NNDR 10073861X

HFDS NNDR 84273579

HFDS NNDR 83103058

HFDS NNDR 83120673

HFDS NNDR 81236826

HFDS NNDR 83112443

HFDS NNDR 82604748

HFDS NNDR 8261776X

HFDS NNDR 82694289

HFDS NNDR 8261260X

HFDS NNDR 82615070
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL 2400001780000
HFDS NNDR 8427092X

HFDS NNDR 85101864

MHDC NNDR 12003936X

Trainline

Trainline

Trainline

Start Safety

Safety Gear Store

Video Moto

Amazon

Amazon

MM 4x4 Worcester

Amazon

Post Office

Amazon

Debskincare

Amazon

Cips

Amazon

Apple

Holiday Inns

EB Autumn Members

Survey Monkey

Premier Inn

Amazon

Fresh Car Valeting

Wychavon District Council

Horse & Jockey

Horse & Jockey

Tesco Stores

Gatehouse Dinner

Dominos Pizza

Favorite Chicken

Sainsburys

Mcdonalds

Gatehouse Dinner

Horse & Jockey

Horse & Jockey

Gatehouse Dinner

Evernote

Amazon

Amazon

10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
20002
12292
10646

709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028

673738693
273138854

Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Training

Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Facilites & Property
Finance

Finance

Finance

Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Principal Managers
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Protection

Information Strateay
Information Strateay
Information Strateay
Information Strateay
Information Strateay
Information Strateay
Information Strateay
Information Strateay
Information Strateay
Information Strateay
Information Strateay

Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Electric 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023

Gas 31/05/2023 to 30/06/2023

Asoc Professional - National Exercise
APPLIANCE TYRES

WOODWAY BEACON BULBS 24V/35W
WCC NNDR 620101278
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 500027754
REDDITCH BC NNDR 3000063110
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 500275042
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 500223223
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 500018082
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 500004252
WYCHAVON DC NNDR 50031078X
MHDC NNDR 100817632

WYRE FOREST NNDR 00402826
MHDC NNDR 10073861X

HFDS NNDR 84273579

HFDS NNDR 83103058

HFDS NNDR 83120673

HFDS NNDR 81236826

HFDS NNDR 83112443

HFDS NNDR 82604748

HFDS NNDR 8261776X

HFDS NNDR 82694289

HFDS NNDR 8261260X

HFDS NNDR 82615070
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL 2400001780000
HFDS NNDR 8427092X

HFDS NNDR 85101864

MHDC NNDR 12003936X

Train Travel Macclesfield to Manchester
Train Travel Droitwich to Macclesfield
Train Travel Manchester to Droitwich
Plastic Sian Frames x3

Miller Cows Tail Slina x6

Rotoliaht 3 Liaht Kit (photoaraphy)
A4 Photo Frame Set

Diesel Oil - Transfer Pump

Weather Strips X2

Disposable Gloves

Post office costs

Breakfree Fluid

Skin care

Multi Purpose Screw

Membership Renewal

MCIPS Membership Renew

IPAD Multi-port 128GB

Hotel accommodation

Autumn Conference

Survey Monkey core charges

Hotel For T2 Leadership Event
Stationary For HR Department
Fresh Car Valet

Car Parking Wychavon

Horse & Jockey Food

Horse & Jockey Food

Tesco Shop

Gatehouse Dinner, food.

Dominos, food

Favourite Chicken, food

Sainsburys, Drink

Mcdonalds, food

Gate house dinner, food

Horse & Jockey Food

Horse & Jockey Food

Gate house dinner, food

Annual Software Subscription

2x Ipad Covers

Wireless Charger

Ipad Space Grey x1

Car Phone Holder

Techgear case for A8 Tablet

USB Travel Hub

Bubble Wrap 1500mm x 100mm
Bubble Wrap 1000mm x 100mm
Microfibre Cloths

A6 Pocket Presentation Book

Committee Services
Information Strateay
Telecommunications
Avpliances & Equipment
Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Director of Finance

Finance

Leqal Services

Human Resources and Development
Approved Centre

Training

Community Safety

Service Delivery

Usar

North District Road Safety
Opps Intervention

Technical Fire Safety
Regional Fire Control Project
Not Applicable



